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ltem 209

First Year - FY2025

Second Year - FY2026

Unique Military Activities (11300)

Unique Military Activities (11300)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$10;764;162
$11,089,162

$10,764;162
$11,089,162

$5,859,671
$6,184,671

$4,904,491

$10,764,162

$10,764,162

$5,859,671

$4,904,491

Authority: Discretionary Inclusion.

A.1. Personnel associated with performance of activities designated by the State Council of Higher Education for

Virginia to be uniquely military shall be excluded from the calculation of employment guidelines.

2. It is the intent of the General Assembly that nonresident cadets receive the same general fund support in the

Unique Military program as resident cadets.
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