VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 209 Virginia Military Institute

Item 209	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Unique Military Activities (11300)	\$10,764,162 \$11,089,162	\$10,764,162
Unique Military Activities (11300) Fund Sources:	\$ 10,764,162 \$11,089,162	\$10,764,162
General	\$ 5,859,671 \$6,184,671	\$5,859,671
Higher Education Operating	\$4,904,491	\$4,904,491

Authority: Discretionary Inclusion.

- A.1. Personnel associated with performance of activities designated by the State Council of Higher Education for Virginia to be uniquely military shall be excluded from the calculation of employment guidelines.
- 2. It is the intent of the General Assembly that nonresident cadets receive the same general fund support in the Unique Military program as resident cadets.